
1

5
0:16

1:42

3

7
0:23

1:36

2

6
2:02

2:04

4

8

A

1:52

B
1:03

C/D

C

D
0:19

A/B

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Platzierungen

Pultke, Heiko

8

1100|0003

0000|1100

3

4

2

BY

11

0000|1000

Weichelt, Jörg

Müller, Clemens

Stuntebeck, Michael

9

0114|1000

van Huet, Marco

5

ST

MV

HH

NW

SN/HSG Mittweida

Kümpfel, Alexander

Müller, Clemens

Kümpfel, Alexander

ST

HH/JG Sachsenwald in der TSG Bergedorf

van Huet, Marco

Pultke, Heiko

van Huet, Marco

0000|1101

1100|0000

Kümpfel, Alexander

-90 kg
25. April 2015 - Bad Belzig

Frauen und Männer Ü30M2
7 Judoka

Konccek, Benjamnin
1

1000|0000

7

Pultke, Heiko

0002|1011

Pultke, Heiko

Konccek, Benjamnin Turnverein Erlangen

Weichelt, Jörg SN/ HSG Mittweida

ST/ USC Magdeburg

Stuntebeck, Michael

Müller, Clemens

ST/ SV Halle

HH/ JG Sachsenwald in der TSG Bergedorf

A

B

C

Konccek, Benjamnin

Kümpfel, Alexander

MV/ 1. Schweriner Judoclub

Stuntebeck, Michael

Pultke, Heiko

Konccek, Benjamnin

van Huet, Marco

Müller, Clemens

NW/Remscheider Turnverein 

MV/1. Schweriner Judoclub

D

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

van Huet, Marco

1.

6
Müller, Clemens

NW/ Remscheider Turnverein 

3.

Stuntebeck, Michael

10 1000|0000

3.
ST/USC Magdeburg
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